
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,227.45
2025-06-01 Grant	to	Lenny txn_gnHJ8nA -$30.00 $1,197.45
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayo txn_d7HYpBw $11.00 $1,208.45
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Jai txn_p5HogmY -$10.00 $1,198.45
2025-06-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	kieran txn_zVHoqvO $17.00 $1,215.45
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Maxi txn_d7HYdPx -$20.00 $1,195.45
2025-06-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maxi txn_QmH9daw $0.83 $1,196.28
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Kaitlyn	Zee txn_4dHXoZm -$50.00 $1,146.28
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Daniel txn_zVHolAR $2.50 $1,148.78
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	tjvssr txn_lZH5loz $11.49 $1,160.27
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Michael txn_d7HYZEw $19.80 $1,180.07
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Krishveer	Singh txn_wNHAmME $3.61 $1,183.68
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ye	Gao txn_66HAQv6 $2.50 $1,186.18
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Chaas txn_8rH7L8A $0.08 $1,186.26
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	IFunkyChunky txn_rYHP0N6 $15.00 $1,201.26
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_K9HKQbA $0.73 $1,201.99
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Josh	Chahal txn_78Hybxd $7.20 $1,209.19
2025-06-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Lawri	Darbyshire txn_vgH4Lwg $0.68 $1,209.87
2025-06-14 Grant	to	Aahil txn_brH7B46 -$33.00 $1,176.87
2025-06-14 Grant	to	berni txn_evHor8W -$33.00 $1,143.87
2025-06-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	berni txn_nEHpbP4 $29.50 $1,173.37
2025-06-16 Grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_qkHRnL8 -$20.00 $1,153.37
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_wNHAo0e $16.00 $1,169.37
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Ishan txn_a8HMLe9 -$15.00 $1,154.37
2025-06-17 Hackpad	PCB txn_evHonEA -$1.63 $1,152.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_a8HMLWn -$28.00 $1,124.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	karna txn_GkHzm7v -$10.00 $1,114.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Alex	Hayes txn_evHonr4 -$10.00 $1,104.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Samhith txn_brH7bBO -$28.00 $1,076.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Shaurya txn_lZH5gl5 -$28.00 $1,048.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Sapmix txn_R2HVyen -$10.00 $1,038.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Vinay	Nori txn_zVHoml2 -$10.00 $1,028.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Akshat txn_d7HYyZa -$10.00 $1,018.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Moeez txn_wNHAomx -$28.00 $990.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_66HAEQ2 -$28.00 $962.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	krunch txn_8rH7oL8 -$28.00 $934.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Eddy txn_rYHPV0K -$28.00 $906.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Ryan	D txn_K9HKEQ9 -$28.00 $878.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Olivia	Chen txn_PVHG4pR -$28.00 $850.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Tristan	Itoh txn_vgH4XL5 -$28.00 $822.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_78HyAbO -$10.00 $812.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Ishman	Singh txn_qkHRNne -$28.00 $784.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_p5HoN9r -$10.00 $774.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_OXH6BdW -$28.00 $746.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Federico txn_nEHpJb5 -$28.00 $718.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Sam	Liu txn_WBHWo7x -$10.00 $708.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	notchapplez txn_AWHVNMJ -$28.00 $680.74



2025-06-18 Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_yXHYn00 -$28.00 $652.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Amina	Liana	Shellman txn_ZeH9pL4 -$10.00 $642.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_EyHwrNW -$10.00 $632.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Linqi	Liu txn_5wHKBlB -$28.00 $604.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	RK txn_kWHOd7L -$28.00 $576.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Arya txn_JxHEpqR -$28.00 $548.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_YRHxO6P -$10.00 $538.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Shayaan	shaikh txn_NQHZn8a -$28.00 $510.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_xQHdplO -$28.00 $482.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Kishika txn_mAHZqbB -$28.00 $454.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Charlie txn_XGH4WAL -$10.00 $444.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Jonathan txn_V0HgK7P -$10.00 $434.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Saymon txn_gnHJVlq -$10.00 $424.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Sonit txn_QmH9Pmy -$28.00 $396.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Candy txn_9KH7pVn -$28.00 $368.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Emily txn_2zHOgar -$28.00 $340.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Valen txn_4dHXea0 -$28.00 $312.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Yashvi	Jain txn_oyHoLYk -$28.00 $284.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Rehan txn_MNH5VoP -$28.00 $256.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Hassan txn_BZH0rdP -$28.00 $228.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Akshit txn_LgHR6Za -$28.00 $200.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Alonso txn_0eH8Bxw -$28.00 $172.74
2025-06-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Amina	Liana	Shellman txn_AWHVNPn $10.00 $182.74
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Max	Goldberg-Spar txn_R2HVy4e -$10.00 $172.74
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Alex	Ren txn_LgHR6Xw -$1.00 $171.74
2025-06-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_brH7b58 $2.22 $173.96
2025-06-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Charlie txn_ZeH9QmN $0.80 $174.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Kevin txn_lZH5LPV -$28.00 $146.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	TheTwoBoom txn_K9HKe4Y -$28.00 $118.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Alfonso txn_8rH7K4d -$10.00 $108.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Nick txn_vgH4knX -$10.00 $98.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Alikhan	Abdykaimov txn_wNHAB2a -$28.00 $70.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Andy	Han txn_78Hykob -$28.00 $42.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Yian	Lee txn_66HAgyB -$10.00 $32.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Armaan	Gomes txn_qkHR0Q0 -$28.00 $4.76
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Haft txn_nEHp26v -$28.00 -$23.24
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Sai txn_p5Ho46A -$28.00 -$51.24
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Ruzanna txn_OXH6pma -$28.00 -$79.24
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Zachariah	Jackson txn_PVHGVN8 -$28.00 -$107.24
2025-06-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saymon txn_0eH8y4A $10.00 -$97.24
2025-06-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armaan	Gomes txn_kWHOLva $1.46 -$95.78
2025-06-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samhith txn_YRHx4VJ $11.19 -$84.59
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kenneth	Wang txn_BZH0Ye0 $0.30 -$84.29
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ephram	Elderkin txn_LgHR0gb $5.00 -$79.29
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Goose txn_0eH8yG4 $1.51 -$77.78
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Junya txn_a8HMwOd $4.36 -$73.42
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eric	Xie txn_GkHzpRE $6.00 -$67.42
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ezra	Lederman txn_R2HVKWE $5.00 -$62.42
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gabi txn_evHo86q $1.29 -$61.13
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jayden	Hyun	Chun txn_brH74PJ $1.20 -$59.93
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_zVHoz4Q $0.75 -$59.18
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jake	Schuler txn_lZH5L0J $1.32 -$57.86
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	CinnamonRoll txn_d7HY4e9 $5.00 -$52.86
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	drilllover123 txn_wNHABzn $10.00 -$42.86
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anson txn_66HAgJY $10.06 -$32.80

2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tanmay	Garg txn_8rH7KXx $1.15 -$31.65
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jayson	Sone txn_rYHPwkr $2.50 -$29.15
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Khushi txn_K9HKewz $1.54 -$27.61
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arnav txn_78HykMv $1.52 -$26.09
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	James txn_vgH4kEl $4.50 -$21.59
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	luna txn_qkHR0qn $8.00 -$13.59
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	randomballman txn_nEHp2eJ $5.00 -$8.59
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Krish	Maity txn_p5Ho4q4 $0.03 -$8.56



2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kushagra	Sharma txn_OXH6pa4 $10.00 $1.44
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Paul txn_PVHGVz7 $5.80 $7.24
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_WBHWYRR $0.33 $7.57
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Evan txn_ZeH9Q6y $1.04 $8.61
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sunni txn_AWHVqPB $0.30 $8.91
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tom	Daamen txn_EyHwGx8 $4.40 $13.31
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Layan txn_yXHYk8x $10.00 $23.31
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jorge	Peregrín	Alconchel txn_5wHKYg9 $5.76 $29.07
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Astral txn_kWHOLml $5.00 $34.07
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dave txn_YRHx4pZ $3.44 $37.51
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kristof txn_JxHEadm $4.55 $42.06
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	CT5 txn_xQHdZOe $0.02 $42.08
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Janek txn_9KH7Wlb $6.92 $49.00
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Henry	Shao txn_gnHJdwY $1.12 $50.12
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ivy txn_NQHZGLk $0.80 $50.92
2025-06-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alex	Park txn_QmH9kAY $0.17 $51.09
2025-06-22 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_gnHJd4X -$8.40 $42.69
2025-06-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alonso txn_zVHozEd $23.83 $66.52
2025-06-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_0eH8WXx $4.46 $70.98
2025-06-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	Souptik txn_AWHV2V5 $1.13 $72.11

2025-06-27 Grant	to	Guy txn_0eH8zXq -$28.00 $44.11
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Tanzimul txn_a8HMbAa -$10.00 $34.11
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Jayden	Leung txn_GkHzPWg -$28.00 $6.11
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Asyraf txn_LgHRyJR -$28.00 -$21.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Abhi txn_brH72OQ -$28.00 -$49.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Darsh txn_evHoOze -$28.00 -$77.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Dylan	Xiang txn_R2HVzMP -$10.00 -$87.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Bryan	Hsu txn_zVHoGdg -$28.00 -$115.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Ayush txn_lZH5kBn -$28.00 -$143.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Jolomolokolo txn_d7HYkvb -$28.00 -$171.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	justuseram txn_wNHAbK4 -$28.00 -$199.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Aarav txn_MNH5wJO -$10.00 -$209.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Austin txn_BZH0QoX -$10.00 -$219.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_0eH8zXa -$28.00 -$247.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Oliver	Lacika txn_LgHRyJP -$10.00 -$257.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Colin	Liedel txn_GkHzPWK -$28.00 -$285.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	JD txn_brH72Ob -$28.00 -$313.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Ben txn_a8HMbAK -$28.00 -$341.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Jay txn_evHoOzr -$10.00 -$351.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Samvath	Karanam txn_R2HVzMe -$28.00 -$379.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Itay	Zimet txn_zVHoGdz -$28.00 -$407.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	JD txn_lZH5kBX -$28.00 -$435.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	ambika	a txn_d7HYkvk -$28.00 -$463.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	geg txn_wNHAbKz -$10.00 -$473.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	pranav txn_66HAzZb -$28.00 -$501.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Andrew	Cai txn_8rH7aBy -$28.00 -$529.89
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Leon txn_rYHP74p -$28.00 -$557.89
2025-06-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_MNH5w6V $1,000.00 $442.11
2025-06-28 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_PVHG7Z8 -$5.00 $437.11
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_QmH9QGK $4.32 $441.43
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Kellen	Heraty txn_66HAzBL -$10.00 $431.43
2025-06-28 Grant	to	akshat.prasan txn_rYHP7rg -$28.00 $403.43
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Henry	Hutchinson txn_8rH7azO -$10.00 $393.43
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Shree txn_K9HKNvk -$28.00 $365.43
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_78Hy06Z -$10.00 $355.43
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Eshaan	Ahuja txn_vgH48vd -$10.00 $345.43
2025-06-30 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_QmH9QWl -$0.48 $344.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Helipop txn_8rH7a6x -$35.00 $309.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Tuinboon txn_K9HKNOz -$35.00 $274.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Kevin	Köwitzsch txn_vgH48gl -$35.00 $239.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Advay	Roongta txn_qkHRpkn -$35.00 $204.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Logan	Peterson txn_nEHp4EJ -$35.00 $169.95



2025-06-30 Grant	to	Arya	Tajne txn_p5HoA54 -$35.00 $134.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_OXH6qL4 -$35.00 $99.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Zapnathan txn_PVHG7d7 -$35.00 $64.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	louisakavindu txn_WBHWeBR -$35.00 $29.95
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Asher txn_AWHVwpB -$35.00 -$5.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	kubatomaniak txn_yXHYyXx -$35.00 -$40.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	DevoidSloth txn_5wHKyE9 -$35.00 -$75.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	mootbaa txn_kWHO4Ml -$35.00 -$110.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	vxnsh txn_YRHxdRZ -$35.00 -$145.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	William txn_JxHER4m -$35.00 -$180.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Mo	A txn_xQHdMQe -$35.00 -$215.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	nargangm txn_9KH7Nxb -$35.00 -$250.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Olivia	Chen txn_gnHJRnY -$35.00 -$285.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Eddie txn_NQHZAkk -$35.00 -$320.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Dhyan txn_QmH9QeY -$35.00 -$355.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Ethan txn_XGH4kGl -$35.00 -$390.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Illuminum txn_V0Hgw0r -$35.00 -$425.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Glitch txn_2zHO4RA -$35.00 -$460.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	nunuishaka txn_oyHopq8 -$35.00 -$495.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	rae txn_4dHXqz7 -$35.00 -$530.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	uniquepersun txn_MNH5wQe -$35.00 -$565.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Speedy txn_BZH0QE0 -$35.00 -$600.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_LgHRyab -$35.00 -$635.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Rikhav txn_0eH8zg4 -$35.00 -$670.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Om txn_evHoOAq -$35.00 -$705.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Shravan txn_brH72VJ -$35.00 -$740.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Sid txn_zVHoG6Q -$35.00 -$775.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Joaquin	lim txn_lZH5k4J -$35.00 -$810.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	End txn_d7HYkL9 -$35.00 -$845.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	kaip txn_wNHAbGn -$35.00 -$880.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	maheemmir7 txn_66HAzdY -$35.00 -$915.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Froppii txn_8rH7aGx -$35.00 -$950.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Urjith	Mishra txn_rYHP7nr -$35.00 -$985.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Shebbel txn_K9HKNGz -$35.00 -$1,020.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Burger txn_78Hy0Yv -$35.00 -$1,055.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_vgH489l -$35.00 -$1,090.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Florence	Liang txn_qkHRpBn -$35.00 -$1,125.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Kashyap txn_nEHp47J -$35.00 -$1,160.05
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_p5HoAz4 -$35.00 -$1,195.05
2025-06-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Austin txn_WBHWeLR $10.00 -$1,185.05
2025-06-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Colin	Liedel txn_YRHxdq0 $8.85 -$1,176.20

WITHDRAWN:	$3,765.51.	DEPOSITED:	$1,361.86. -$1,176.20

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


